
Celebrating the 80th anniversary of the much-loved comic Beano,
Mischief Makers will celebrate adventure, friendship, reading and fun and

is a must for all children. Find out more www.mischief-makers.org.uk



City Library @

Museum 

and Winter Gardens

All summer holiday
activities take place from
2.30-3.30pm

Tuesday 24 July
Mischief spinner

Thursday 26 July
Cheeky monkey door

hanger

Tuesday 31 July
Decorate a sun hat

Thursday 2 August
Comic action bunting

Tuesday 7 August
Liz Million workshop

Thursday 9 August
Fun fortune teller

Tuesday 14 August
Children’s storytelling

performance 

‘Mischief Making Max’

Thursday 16 August
Create a comic book

character

Tuesday 21 August
Create your own comic

book

Thursday 23 August
Super hero mask

Tuesday 28 August
Mischievous elves

Thursday 30 August
Make a thunder thwacker

Washington Town

Centre Library

All summer holiday
activities take place from
2.30-3.30pm

Tuesday 24 July
Decorate a sun hat

Thursday 26 July
Super hero mask

Tuesday 31 July
Mischief spinner

Thursday 2 August
Cheeky monkey door

hanger

Tuesday 7 August
Make a thunder thwacker

Thursday 9 August
Liz Million workshop

Tuesday 14 August
Fun fortune teller

Thursday 16 August
Children’s storytelling

performance 

‘Mischief Making Max’

Tuesday 21 August
Mischievous elves

Thursday 23 August
Create your own comic

book

Tuesday 28 August
Create a comic book

character

Thursday 30 August
Comic action bunting

Houghton Library

All summer holiday
activities take place from
2.30-3.30pm

Wednesday 25 July
Make a thunder thwacker

Friday 27 July
Comic action bunting

Wednesday 1 August
Create a comic book

character

Friday 3 August
Mischievous elves

Wednesday 8 August
Liz Million workshop

Friday 10 August
Decorate a sun hat

Wednesday 15 August
Children’s storytelling

performance ‘Mischief

Making Max’

Friday 17 August
Cheeky monkey door

hanger

Wednesday 22 August
Create your own comic

book

Friday 24 August
Fun fortune teller

Wednesday 29 August
Mischief spinner

Friday 31 August
Super hero mask

Programme of library summer holiday activities

oce21445

Suggested donation £2


